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Registered to Tauranga Indoor Radio Control Car Club

Tuesday, 10 May 2016

Meeting Report

Alycat Meeting 
Alycat ­ Meeting Summary 

Alycat Race Management System 9.5.2.41 © 1987­2015 Alycat Software www.alycat.com 

Fastest Times of Day 
NEW COMERS
Name Status Fastest Lap
Taylor Newton­Pratt 12.859

STOCK TOURER
Name Status Fastest Lap
Robert Watson 9.218

Thomas Deelstra 9.271

Dwayne Fletcher 9.313

Matt McKinnon 9.974

Hamish McKinnon 10.239

Peter Brown 10.53

James Deelstra 10.776

MICRO
Name Status Fastest Lap
Brodie Cresswell 7.161

Glenn Roberts 12.011

James Deelstra 14.048

RALLY
Name Status Fastest Lap
Peter Brown 12.099

Carl Acton 12.151

Phil Cresswell 12.33

Taylor Newton­Pratt 13.291

Jarrod Levet 18.243

2WD TRUCK
Name Status Fastest Lap
James Deelstra 12.163

Brodie Cresswell 14.108

Taylor Newton­Pratt 14.493

2WD SCT
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Name Status Fastest Lap
Matt McKinnon 12.08

Hamish McKinnon 12.425

2WD BUGGY
Name Status Fastest Lap
Mike Lilly 10.451

Carl Acton 10.711

Mark Hall 11.201

4WD BUGGY
Name Status Fastest Lap
Mike Lilly 10.466

Carl Acton 10.557

Dwayne Fletcher 10.755

Mark Hall 11.365

SUPER STOCK
Name Status Fastest Lap

NEW COMERS (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Taylor Newton­Pratt 21/5m0.161s

STOCK TOURER (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Thomas Deelstra 31/5m2.557s

Dwayne Fletcher 31/5m6.832s

Robert Watson 31/5m8.415s

Matt McKinnon 28/5m5.188s

Peter Brown 27/5m9.267s

Hamish McKinnon 26/5m1.098s

James Deelstra 26/5m7.868s

MICRO (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Glenn Roberts 22/5m6.282s

James Deelstra 18/5m14.567s

Brodie Cresswell 15/5m18.575s

RALLY (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Carl Acton 22/5m2.786s

Phil Cresswell 22/5m4.851s

Peter Brown 21/5m12.030s

Taylor Newton­Pratt 13/4m58.215s
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Jarrod Levet 12/5m6.209s

2WD TRUCK (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
James Deelstra 22/5m8.855s

Brodie Cresswell 19/5m9.928s

Taylor Newton­Pratt 18/5m10.413s

2WD SCT (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Matt McKinnon 22/5m6.712s

Hamish McKinnon 19/5m3.480s

2WD BUGGY (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Mike Lilly 27/5m10.936s

Carl Acton 25/5m3.165s

Mark Hall 25/5m6.714s

4WD BUGGY (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times
Dwayne Fletcher 27/5m6.305s

Carl Acton 26/5m0.900s

Mike Lilly 26/5m2.975s

Mark Hall 24/5m9.626s

SUPER STOCK (5 min's)
Name Status Best Lap/Times

Results of All Rounds 
NEW COMERS
Pos Name Qual Final

1st Taylor Newton­
Pratt (Q2) 21/5m0.161s

DNS Ryan Fletcher (TQ) 0/0m0.000s

DNS Shae Watson (Q3) 0/0m0.000s

DNS Korbyn Watson (Q4) 0/0m0.000s

DNS Luke Hall (Q5) 0/0m0.000s

DNS Sean Matten (Q6) 0/0m0.000s

DNS Kyle Fogarty (Q7) 0/0m0.000s

STOCK TOURER
A
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st Thomas Deelstra (TQ) 30/5m0.635s 31/5m2.557s 31/5m3.333s

2nd Dwayne Fletcher (Q3) 30/4m58.278s 30/4m59.626s 31/5m6.832s
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3rd Robert Watson (Q2) 30/4m56.741s 31/5m8.415s 29/5m1.164s

4th Peter Brown (Q5) 27/5m9.267s 25/4m55.838s 26/5m3.222s

STOCK TOURER
B
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st Matt McKinnon (Q4) 27/5m4.700s 28/5m5.188s 27/5m3.354s

2nd James Deelstra (Q7) 25/5m4.329s 26/5m7.868s 26/5m10.560s

3rd Hamish McKinnon (Q6) 25/5m6.975s 26/5m1.098s 24/5m2.356s

DNS Steve Thacker (Q8) 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

MICRO
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st Glenn Roberts (TQ) 22/5m13.912s 22/5m13.740s 22/5m6.282s

2nd James Deelstra (Q2) 16/4m59.648s 18/5m14.567s 17/5m6.800s

3rd Brodie Cresswell (Q3) 14/5m10.176s 12/4m1.786s 15/5m18.575s

DNS Sean Matten (Q4) 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

RALLY
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st Carl Acton (TQ) 21/5m2.587s 22/5m2.786s 22/5m7.326s

2nd Phil Cresswell (Q2) 21/5m4.502s 22/5m4.851s 22/5m9.520s

3rd Peter Brown (Q3) 17/5m0.622s 19/5m3.386s 21/5m12.030s

4th Jarrod Levet (Q5) 11/5m27.228s 11/5m6.347s 12/5m6.209s

5th Taylor Newton­
Pratt (Q4) 0/0m0.000s 13/4m58.215s 11/4m50.228s

DNS Michael Orme (Q6) 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

2WD TRUCK
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st James Deelstra (TQ) 22/5m8.855s 19/5m5.799s 18/5m0.300s

2nd Brodie Cresswell (Q2) 18/5m8.913s 19/5m9.928s 18/5m7.673s

3rd Taylor Newton­
Pratt (Q3) 12/5m11.359s 16/5m23.363s 18/5m10.413s

2WD SCT
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st Hamish McKinnon (Q2) 17/5m4.302s 17/5m11.969s 19/5m3.480s

2nd Matt McKinnon (TQ) 22/5m6.712s 21/5m9.775s 19/5m17.262s

2WD BUGGY
Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st Mike Lilly (TQ) 26/5m6.783s 27/5m10.936s 26/5m9.123s

2nd Carl Acton (Q2) 25/5m3.165s 25/5m4.596s 25/5m11.500s

3rd Mark Hall (Q3) 24/5m6.016s 25/5m6.714s 24/5m4.338s

4WD BUGGY
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Pos Name Qual Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Final
1st Dwayne Fletcher (TQ) 26/4m58.336s 27/5m6.305s 27/5m10.228s

2nd Mike Lilly (Q3) 24/5m9.208s 26/5m2.975s 25/5m6.926s

3rd Mark Hall (Q4) 21/5m7.579s 24/5m9.626s 24/5m11.184s

4th Carl Acton (Q2) 26/5m5.122s 26/5m0.900s 24/5m11.317s

DNS Steve Thacker (Q5) 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s 0/0m0.000s

SUPER STOCK
Pos Name Qual Final
DNS James Boss (TQ)


